
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Product Change Notification 
 
 
  TE Connectivity  

Product  Change Notification: E-14-007798 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  02-JUN-14

 

TE would like to inform you of the following  change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

PRO-CRIMPER III Hand Tool and Die Sets 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Change all tools and die sets to new design locator assembly. 58515-1 assembly changes to 2063771-1. 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product Improvement. The old and new locator have similar components and perform the same. The new locator is positioned with slightly longer die pins and does not use 
the tool frame for alignment. This make for a more versatile and study locator. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

27-JUN-2014 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

30-JUN-2014 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

58495-1 NO      
58495-2 NO      
90546-1 NO      
90546-2 NO      
90547-1 NO      
90548-1 NO      
90548-2 NO      
90574-1 NO      
90574-2 NO      
90575-1 NO      
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r0574-1  NO   
90574-2  NO 
90575-1 NO 


